






LIST OF EXPENDITURE OBSERVERS - DELHI - PHASE 1 17-01-25

05:34:08 PM

S.No PC Name District AC No. AC Name ECI Code Observer Name Year Service Email Personal Mobile No Local Const. Mobile No

1 North-East Delhi Central
2 BURARI

R-18682 Mukesh Rathore 2009 IRS(C&CE) irs.mukesh62@gov.in 9725995991 9509106764
3 TIMARPUR

2
CHANDNI CHOWK                 

Central
19 SADAR BAZAR

R-36552 Neeraj Kumar 2015 IRS(C&CE) neerajk.86@gov.in 9818293840
NEW DELHI                     23 KAROL BAGH

3 CHANDNI CHOWK                 Central

20 CHANDNI CHOWK

R-22754 Anoop Kumar Sharma 2008 IRS(C&CE) anoopsharma.84@gov.in 993025378921 MATIA MAHAL

22 BALLIMARAN

4 EAST DELHI                    East

55 TRILOKPURI

R-36353 Stalin B 2014 IRS stalin.b@incometax.gov.in 9884808124 807621178156 KONDLI

57 PATPARGANJ

5 EAST DELHI                    East

58 LAXMI NAGAR

R-25816 Rajendra B. Joshi 2010 IRS rajendra.b.joshi@incometax.gov.in 9969234830 836888691560 KRISHNA NAGAR

61 GANDHI NAGAR

6 NEW DELHI                     New Delhi

24 PATEL NAGAR

R-34404 Afaq Ahmad Giri 2015 IRS(C&CE) afaq.giri@gov.in 9419175851 941917585138 DELHI CANTT

44 R K PURAM

7 NEW DELHI                     New Delhi

39 RAJINDER NAGAR

R-25642 Yamini 2005 IRS yaamineey@incometax.gov.in 9711462607 971146260740 NEW DELHI

50 GREATER KAILASH

8 North-West Delhi North
1 NERELA

R-34283 Harish Bist 2012 IRS harish.bist@incometax.gov.in 9969236361
7 BAWANA

9 CHANDNI CHOWK                 North

4 ADARSH NAGAR

R-25977 Raunaq Jamil Ansari 2014 IRS(C&CE) raunaq.ansari@gov.in 989958305617 WAZIRPUR

18 MODEL TOWN

10
North-West Delhi

North

5 BADLI

R-20319 G. Vamshi Krishna Reddy 2010 IRS(C&CE) vamshikr.reddyg@gov.in 7022640740 903102667313 ROHINI

CHANDNI CHOWK                 15 SHAKUR BASTI

11 North-East Delhi North East

65 SEELAMPUR

R-23436 Satish Kumar 2008 IRS(C&CE) drsatish.kumar@gov.in 942747606766 GHONDA

68 GOKALPUR

12 North-East Delhi North East
69 MUSTAFABAD

R-25252 Jitendra Patel 2011 IRS(C&CE) patel.jitendra@gov.in 9967168857 9236002445
70 KARAWAL NAGAR

13 North-West Delhi North-West

6 RITHALA

R-15763 Sunil Kumar Agarwala 2004 IRS sunil.k.agarwala@incometax.gov.in 990262931010 SULTANPUR MAJRA

12 MANGOL PURI

14 North-West Delhi North-West
8 MUNDKA

R-22755 Arun Kumar 2010 IRS(C&CE) arunkumar.84@gov.in 9013520748 9220313885
9 KIRARI

15 CHANDNI CHOWK                 North-West
14 SHALIMAR BAGH

R-34395 Joseph Gouda Patil 2011 IRS(C&CE) joseph.gouda@gov.in 9000511327
16 TRI NAGAR



S.No PC Name District AC No. AC Name ECI Code Observer Name Year Service Email Personal Mobile No Local Const. Mobile No

16
EAST DELHI                    

Shahdara
59 VISHWAS NAGAR

R-35593 Piyush Barasu Badhe 2015 IRS(C&CE) bpiyush.irs@gov.in 8826448098 8826448098
North-East Delhi 64 ROHTAS NAGAR

17

EAST DELHI                    

Shahdara

62 SHAHDARA

R-17330 Dev Prakash Bamanavat 2008 IRS(C&CE) devp.bam@gov.in 9726005655 0000000000
North-East Delhi

63 SEEMA PURI

67 BABARPUR

18

NEW DELHI                     

South

43 MALVIYA NAGAR

R-18704 Prashant Kumar Sinha 2009 IRS(C&CE) pkkumar1303@gmail.com 9869192394 0000000000
SOUTH DELHI                   

47 DEOLI

48 AMBEDKAR NAGAR

19 SOUTH DELHI                   South
45 MEHRAULI

R-15502 Jeetendra Kumar 2005 IRS eciexpobserver@gmail.com 9910741447
46 CHHATARPUR

20
EAST DELHI                    

South East
41 JANGPURA

O-18070 Vijay Sharma 2002 IRAS vijaysharmaosd@gmail.com 7837570011
NEW DELHI                     42 KASTURBA NAGAR

21 SOUTH DELHI                   South East
49 SANGAM VIHAR

R-17323 Braj Lal Meena 2008 IRS(C&CE) brajlal.meena@gov.in 9687773333
52 TUGHLAKABAD

22
SOUTH DELHI                   

South East

51 KALKAJI

R-17866 Lakshmikantha D 2008 IRS(C&CE) laxmikantha.d@gov.in 7026797888 948735916953 BADARPUR

EAST DELHI                    54 OKHLA

23 WEST DELHI                    South West

31 VIKASPURI

R-22988 Tariq Mabood 2009 IRS(C&CE) tariq.mabood@gov.in 900598888832 UTTAM NAGAR

33 DWARKA

24 WEST DELHI                    South West
34 MATIALA

R-18700 Md. Salik Parwaiz 2009 IRS(C&CE) salik.parwaiz@nic.in 9407683088
35 NAJAFGARH

25 SOUTH DELHI                   South West
36 BIJWASAN

R-18686 Neeraj Soi 2009 IRS(C&CE) neeraj.soi1983@gov.in 9876016562 0000000000
37 PALAM

26

North-West Delhi

West

11 NANGLOI JAT

R-23044 Rama Nathan R 2009 IRS ramanathan.ramakrishnan@incometax.gov.in 8762302496 8762302496
WEST DELHI                    

26 MADIPUR

29 TILAK NAGAR

27

NEW DELHI                     

West

25 MOTI NAGAR

R-24756 N. Ravindra Kumar 2014 IRS(C&CE) nrk2003@gmail.com 8106787869 8106787869
WEST DELHI                    

27 RAJOURI GARDEN

28 HARI NAGAR

30 JANAKPURI
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